
PU38.0 DC Cary Black Crk Grnwy ESE

At TurnGo On
0 0.3 Begin Ride
0.3 L 1.2 Barbee Chapel Road
1.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
3.1 R 1 NC Highway 751, NC

751
4.1 L 0.1 Fayetteville Road
4.2 R 1.9 Scott King Road
6.2 R 1.9 Grandale Drive
8.1 L 0.5 Green Level Church

Road
8.6 L 0.3 Apex Highway, NC 55
8.9 R 2.6 Hopson Road
11.5 R 0.4 Slater Road
11.8 R 0.1 Emperor Boulevard
12 L 1 Slater Road
13 Uturn 0.5 Make a U-turn onto

Slater Road
13.5 R 0.4 Sorrell Grove Church

Road
13.9 R 0.6 Airport Boulevard
14.4 L 3.4 McCrimmon Parkway
17.8 L 0.4 West Dynasty Drive
18.2 R 0.8 Black Creek Greenway
19 L 0.1 Black Creek Greenway
19.1 R 0.1 Black Creek Greenway
19.2 R 0.7 Northwest Maynard

Road, NC 54
19.9 R 1.3 James Jackson Avenue
21.2 R 0.3 Preston Grande Way
21.5 R 0.3 Ridge Creek Drive
21.8 R 0.4 Crabtree Crossing

Parkway
22.2 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

Crabtree Crossing 
Parkway

22.3 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto
Crabtree Crossing 
Parkway

22.3 L 1.4 Morrisville Parkway
23.6 R 0.4 Davis Drive Multi-Use

Trail
24 R >.1 Keep right
24.1 R >.1 Keep right
24.1 L 0.7 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
24.8 R 0.6 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
25.4 R 0.7 Good Hope Church Road
26.1 L 1.8 McCrimmon Parkway
27.9 S 0.1 McCrimmon Parkway
28 S >.1 Del Webb Avenue
28 R 1.4 Del Webb Avenue
29.4 L 0.8 O'Kelly Chapel Road

At TurnGo On
30.2 R 0.2 American Tobacco Trail
30.3 R 3.9 American Tobacco Trail
34.2 L 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
34.5 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
34.9 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
36.5 L 1.2 Farrington Road
37.7 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
37.8 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway

End of Ride


